

1

No. and date of agreement

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. Rs 142	6 1334 =
Qty. vide TMB page no (8)					
160.00 m ² @ Rs 735.40/m ²					1176640 =
22 providing for finding					
85 Log of Main fence					
base					
do do all comp					
Qty. vide TMB page no (8)					
4.00 m ² @ Rs 9495.83/m ²					37983 =
23 Brick masonry					
86 in C.M. (1:3) in					
10 parapet					
do do all comp					
Qty. vide TMB page no (6)					
23.04 m ² @ Rs 5014.92/m ²					115544 =
24 plastering with C.M. (1:4)					
87 do do all comp					
Qty. vide TMB page no (6)					
161.28 m ² @ Rs 164.19/m ²					26481 =
25 painting two coats on					
88 new Concrete surface.					
do do all comp					
Qty. vide TMB page no (7)					
468.34 m ² @ Rs 95.63/m ²					44787 =
					Rs 15662769 =
Less as per agreement Rs					86145 =
0.55% below Rs					15576624 =
add Cess @ 1%					Rs 155766 =
add GST 12%					Rs 1869195 =
					Rs 17601585 =

Continuation

18-5-2021
J.E.

18-5-2021
J.E.